Rwanda
Population of Concern to UNHCR

as of 31st December 2019
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Population Figures

Total Population

149,955

144,602

488
4,865

Refugees

Asylum Seekers

Others
CoO Breakdown (Ref)

DRC 76,266 50.8%
OTHERS | 357 0.7%

Age Breakdown

Monthly Registration Trends
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